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Across

2. ;Que tal?

3. ;Que pasa?

7. Buenos tardes
8. La carpeta

11.
16.
17.
20.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Senora
Quiere decir

El dra

Se dice
Buenos noches
El libro

La sala de clases
Senor
El ano

Spanish vocab
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1. La semana
2. Senorita

3. Se escribe

. Hay

6. Hasta luego
9. Gracias

. Encantada
1. jAdios!

Down

-

4
5
6
9

. Elcuaderno

. ;Como Estes?
. Hasta manana
. En

. Regular

10.
12.
13.
14.
15.
18.
19.
21.
22.
23.
24.
30.
35.
37.
38.

;Como te llamas?
Mucho gusto
Hoy

Nada

;Que hora es?
El mes

JY tu?

El papiz
Buenos Dias
Igualamente
iHola!

Bien

El boligrafo
Manana
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